2003
2004
2005
2009
2017
2018
2019
2020

2006
2007
2015
2015
2016
2018
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022

1973
1998

1985, 1998
2001, 2005
2014-2016

MARILYN READ

RECENT EXHIBITS

SOLO

The Gallery at Library Square, SLC

Eccles Community Art Center, Ogden

Pioneer Memorial Theatre, SLC

Michael Berry Gallery, SLC

Jewish Community Center, SLC

Paul Redd-Butterfield Gallery, Helper

Red Butte Gardens, SLC

Jewish Community Center, SLC (virtual holiday show)

GROUP

2-person show, Patrick Moore Gallery, SLC

Bountiful Davis Art Center, Bountiful

Grand Opening of Thomas Howa Gallery, Bountiful

Green Loft Gallery, SLC

Women’s Group Show, Pilar Pobil Garden, SLC

Paul Redd-Butterfield Gallery, Holiday Group Exhibit, Helper
Alpine Gallery, 20 x 20 Invitational Group Exhibit, SLC

Pilar Pobil’s Art in the Garden, SLC, (virtual exhibit), SLC

Eccles Art Center, 2" Annual Women: The Creative Edge, Ogden
Pioneer Memorial Theatre, invitational group show, SLC

Pilar Pobil’s Art in the Garden, SLC

Alpine Art Gallery, Annual Honoring Utah Artists Exhibition, SLC
Workshop SLC Holiday Open House, SLC

EDUCATION
Bachelor of secondary Education, University of Hawaii
Bachelor of Fine Arts, painting and drawing, University of Utah
TEACHING
King’s Cottage Art School, instructor, SLC

Art Access Gallery, workshop instructor, SLC
Lifelong Learning, University of Utah, instructor, SLC



