MARILYN READ

RECENT EXHIBITS

SOLO

2003 2004 2005 2009 2017 2018 2019 2020	The Gallery at Library Square, SLC Eccles Community Art Center, Ogden Pioneer Memorial Theatre, SLC Michael Berry Gallery, SLC Jewish Community Center, SLC Paul Redd-Butterfield Gallery, Helper Red Butte Gardens, SLC Jewish Community Center, SLC (virtual holiday show)
	GROUP
2006 2007 2015 2015 2016 2018 2020 2020 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022	2-person show, Patrick Moore Gallery, SLC Bountiful Davis Art Center, Bountiful Grand Opening of Thomas Howa Gallery, Bountiful Green Loft Gallery, SLC Women's Group Show, Pilar Pobil Garden, SLC Paul Redd-Butterfield Gallery, Holiday Group Exhibit, Helper Alpine Gallery, 20 x 20 Invitational Group Exhibit, SLC Pilar Pobil's Art in the Garden, SLC, (virtual exhibit), SLC Eccles Art Center, 2nd Annual Women: The Creative Edge, Ogden Pioneer Memorial Theatre, invitational group show, SLC Pilar Pobil's Art in the Garden, SLC Alpine Art Gallery, Annual Honoring Utah Artists Exhibition, SLC Workshop SLC Holiday Open House, SLC
	EDUCATION
1973 1998	Bachelor of secondary Education, University of Hawaii Bachelor of Fine Arts, painting and drawing, University of Utah
	TEACHING
1985, 1998 2001, 2005 2014-2016	King's Cottage Art School, instructor, SLC Art Access Gallery, workshop instructor, SLC Lifelong Learning, University of Utah, instructor, SLC